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Mod. AP122

Ø 8 mm



2A

4

5

14



23

1

2

3 4

C





6L

243272



1

1

2




6/9 L
3-4,5 L

C



1

2 2

3

m
ax

 6
5

1 cm

9L

5-
36

1-
21

2 
 - 

05
-2

01
3 

(0
), 

Fl
ui

dm
as

te
r d

.o
.o

., 
In

du
st

rij
sk

a 
ce

st
a 

2,
 S

I-6
23

0 
Po

st
oj

na
, @

: i
nf

os
l@

flu
id

m
as

te
r.c

om


